
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: Airport Maintenance and Repair for O’Hare and Midway International Airports   

Senior Procurement Specialist: Robert Stuart 

Specification Number:  112765 

Conference Date & Time:   May 29, 2013 @ 10:00 p.m., Central Time 

Conference Location: Aviation Administration Building, 10510 W. Zemke Road, Conference Room Bravo, Chicago, IL 60666 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 112765.doc  

Organization Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
Fax 

Number 
Email 

Christy Webber Landscapes Steve Bernhard 2900 West Ferdinand Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-533-0477 773-533-0771 steve@christywebber.com 

Christy Webber Landscapes Douglas Willford 2900 West Ferdinand Street 
Chicago, IL 60612 

773-533-0477 773-533-0771 douglaswillford@gmail.com 

Ennis-Flint Pete Dytrych  
 

630-777-5538  pdytrych@flinttrading.com 

Lindahl Brothers, Inc. Scott Faber 622 E. Green Street 
Bensenville, IL 60106 

773-622-4500  
630-595-1080 

630-595-0976 scottf@lindahlbros.com 

McDonagh Demolition Daniel Balek 1269 W. Le Moyne Street 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 dan.b@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Rossi Contractors, Inc. Jon Gross 201 W. Lake Street 
Northlake, IL 60164 

773-287-7545 708-562-1965 jgross@rossicontractors.com 

Supply Logistics & 
Procurement Services 

Stephen Phillips 329 W. 18
th

 Street, Suite 9047 
Chicago, IL 60616 

312-212-1731 888-395-0284 sphillips@slprocurement.com 

W.E. O’Neil Construction 
Company 

Bruce Thomas 1245 W. Washington Boulevard 
Chicago, IL 60607 

773-244-6001 773-327-4806 bthomas@weoneil.com 

      

City of Chicago – CDA David Bowman     

City of Chicago – DPS  Robert Stuart 121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 

 


